

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8975 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7830 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8946 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9481 of 2021
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2021
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7830 of 2021
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 2 of 2021
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7830 of 2021
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2021
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8946 of 2021

=====

YAGNESHKUMAR DEVENDRABHAI PANDYA & ANR.

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR UI VYAS(1000) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2

MR. KARAN U VYAS(6992) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2

MS DHRUMA U VYAS(6850) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIKHIL S. KARIEL

Date : 03/05/2024

ORAL ORDER

Registry to strictly comply with the order dated
 13.04.2023.

List on 05.07.2024.

(NIKHIL S. KARIEL,J)

Bhoomi